PARCEL

NUMBER

07-24-4%03-005

 LEGAL DESCRIPTION

39.09 IT

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

47 PARK VIEW ALL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

10-29-69
5-9-84
1-3-91

6-7-93
10-25%

THOMAS BYRON L & KATHERINE E

MITIER, ESLIE WILLIAM & EDNA PAULINE
WHITE, MICHAEL EDDIE & LINDA SUE 4 TRS

WHITE LINDA SUE

WHITE, WILLIAM EDWARD & EDNA
MITIFR FDNA PAULINE GUARDIAN 1/2

C.F. 17.00

NO C.F.
4 TRS QC NO CF
PAULINE MILLER, GUARDIAN 4 TRS NO C.F.

INT ESLIE W & EDNA PAULINE MITIER 1/2INT S.P. 30,000 (4)




